
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
504 
305 
277 
366 
65 

945 
859 
738 
383 
193 
182 
95 
6 

575 
753 
990 
119 
189 
725 
372 
478 
113 
20 

Name 
Lucas Holgersson 
Robin Ryhnell 
Lukas Engerstad 
Kimie Jägnert 
Christoffer Mars 
Niklas Rohdin 
Martin Bredesen 
Fredrik Teodorsson 
Max Bodingh 
Henrik Thor 
Alfred Ivarsson 
Oliver Wikemar 
Hampus Dahlberg 
Emil Larsson 
Isaac Bohrén 
Johan Pehrson 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Dennis Wannberg 
Wiktor Johansson 
Anton Josefsson 
Oscar Johansson 
Michael Carlsson 
Rickard Engman 

Club 
MC Alingsås 
MC Alingsås 
Skene MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 
FMCK Borås 
Älvbygdens MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Älvbygdens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
FMCK Borås 
Skara MK 
MC Alingsås 
Skara MK 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 

Best Tm 
1:41.783 
1:44.598 
1:46.990 
1:47.821 
1:48.405 
1:49.419 
1:49.583 
1:50.305 
1:50.491 
1:50.879 
1:51.108 
1:51.134 
1:52.068 
1:53.505 
1:54.057 
1:54.071 
1:54.802 
1:54.949 
1:55.585 
1:56.280 
1:59.814 
2:06.375 
2:06.692 

Diff 

2.815 
5.207 
6.038 
6.622 
7.636 
7.800 
8.522 
8.708 
9.096 
9.325 
9.351 

10.285 
11.722 
12.274 
12.288 
13.019 
13.166 
13.802 
14.497 
18.031 
24.592 
24.909 

Best Speed 
53,266 
51,833 
50,674 
50,283 
50,012 
49,549 
49,475 
49,151 
49,068 
48,897 
48,796 
48,784 
48,378 
47,765 
47,534 
47,528 
47,226 
47,165 
46,906 
46,625 
45,250 
42,901 
42,794 

In Lap 
4 
7 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 
4 
3 

Status Addl2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-07 10:22:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

Serien Västra Div. 2 Södra Mc Alingsås 
Träning 

Grupp A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:59:11 

Hol 1,506 km 

2023-05-07 08:44 


